Heritage Plaza
The supporting community center to

Heritage Mall with synergistic
businesses. The community center serves

2.7M annual visitors.

SITE

10The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com
1880 14th Ave SE, Albany, OR

AERIAL MAP

A
e

r
ia

l

16th Avenue SE

SE
 G

ea
ry

 S
tr

ee
t

14th Avenue SE

1950 14th Ave SE, Albany, OR 97322

Address

1880 14th Ave SE, Albany, OR 97322

Year Built | Partial Renovation

2000 | 2025

Building Size

39,213 SF

Parcel Size

±4.32 Acres (188,179 SF)

Parking

7.40 per 1,000 SF (290 Stalls)

Parcel Number

773987

11The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com
1880 14th Ave SE, Albany, OR

SITE OVERVIEW

Site Overview

Current Analysis Owner User[1] Proforma

REVENUES $� /SF/YR ANNUAL DATA $� /SF/YR ANNUAL DATA

Scheduled Base Rent $� 5.73 $� 224,523.00 $� 5.73 $� 224,523.00 $� 13.72 $� 538,187.00

Expense Recoveries $� 1.99 $� 77,879.04 $� 1.99 $� 77,879.04 $� 3.97 $� 155,738.22

Total Gross Revenue $� 7.71 $� 302,402.04 $� 7.71 $� 302,402.04 $� 17.70 $� 693,925.22

Vacancy Loss $� - $� - $� - $� - $� - $� -

Effective Gross Income $� 7.71 $� 302,402.04 $� 7.71 $� 302,402.04 $� 17.70 $� 693,925.22

OPERATING EXPENSES

Property Taxes $� (2.79) $� (109,221.11) $� (2.79) $� (109,221.11) $� (2.79) $� (109,221.11)

Insurance $� (0.18) $� (7,029.34) $� (0.18) $� (7,029.34) $� (0.18) $� (7,029.34)

Common Area Maintenance $� (1.01) $� (39,487.77) $� (1.01) $� (39,487.77) $� (1.01) $� (39,487.77)

Total Operating Expenses $� (3.97) $� (155,738.22) $� (3.97) $� (155,738.22) $� (3.97) $� (155,738.22)

Net Operating Income $� 3.74 $� 146,663.82 $� 3.74 $� 146,663.82 $� 13.72 $� 538,187.00
[1] Owner User scenario applies the Sale PSF to vacant
unit SF. This calculated value offsets the acquisition price.

Sale Price @ 2.93% CAP $� 5,000,000 $� 2,500,319 $� 8,969,783

Capitalization Rate 2.93% 5.87% 6.00%

Sale PSF $� 127.51 $� 127.51 $� 228.75

Sale PSF Lot $� 26.57 $� 26.57 $� 47.67

12The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com
1880 14th Ave SE, Albany, OR

INVESTMENT SCENARIOS